OsteoMed
Products
Ankle Solutions
Forefoot Solutions
Tendon & Ligament Solutions
Orthobiologics Solutions
Screw, Pin & Staple Solutions
Ankle Plating System 3
Small Fragment Base Set
Ankle Plating System
ExtremiLock™ Ankle Plating System*
ExtremiLock Ankle Fusion
Plating System*
Fibula Nail 2 System
EnCompass™ Metatarsal
Resurfacing Implant*
Forefoot-Midfoot
Plating System
ExtremiFuse™ Hammertoe
Fixation System*
Hemi™ Great Toe Implant*
InterPhlex™ Flexible
Stabilization Rods*
ReFlexion™ 1st MTP
Implant System*
Inion OTPS™ Pins &
Inion FreedomPin®*
PEEK Suture
Anchor System
Ankle Syndesmosis Repair System
with Acu-Sinch® Knotless
Tricortical Blocks*
Cancellous Chips* Amniotic Membrane*
Allograft Wedges*Sponge Strips & Cubes* DBM Putty*
Allograft Tendons*
Foot & Ankle Solutions
Acutrak 2® Headless Compression
Screw System
ExtremiFix™ Cannulated Screw System*
Mini: 2.0 mm, 2.4 mm
Midsize: 4.5 mm, 5.5 mm
Small: 3.0 mm, 4.0 mm
Large: 6.5 mm, Headless
InstaFix™ Shape Memory
Fixation System*
Foot Solutions
ExtremiLock Foot Plating System* Calcaneal Plating System
Talar-Fit™ Subtalar
Arthroereisis Implant*
*OsteoMed® products
Acumed
Products
FNA30-07-B | Effective: 2023/04 | © 2023 Acumed® LLC
OsteoMed LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Acumed LLC.
OsteoMed®, EnCompass™, ExtremiLock™, ExtremiFix™, ExtremiFuse™, Hemi™, InstaFix™, Inion OTPS™, Inion FreedomPin®,
InterPhlex™,  ReFlexion™, and Talar-Fit™ are registered trademarks of OsteoMed LLC.
Acumed®, Acu-Sinch®, and Acutrak 2® are registered trademarks of Acumed LLC
The Most Complete Selection of Lower Extremity
Fixation and Specialty Plates on the Market
Acumed
DePuy Synthes
Stryker
Zimmer Biomet
Wright Medical
Smith & Nephew
Arthrex
Medartis
Paragon 28
TriMed
Bone Support
Lower Extremity Fixation:
Acumed vs the Competition*
See across for a visual guide to how our offerings stack
up against ten of our competitors.
Ankle Screws
Acumed
DePuy Synthes
Stryker
Zimmer Biomet
Wright Medical
Smith & Nephew
Arthrex
Medartis
Paragon 28
TriMed
*Competitive data on file with Acumed. GEN00-30-B; 2020.